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PALIO BRANCO
J-K
PRESENTE
CAPOEIRA
EXCLUSIVIDADE
MENINO AMARELO
3 MIL
MARE MANSA
ESTRESSINHO
MAGNATA
GAGO
FEIO
BISOURAO
GABIGOL
CASINO
TRATOR
VOLUME 1
157
FAIXA PRETA
CORINGA
AMARELO
BICO DE OURO
SERPENTE
ARTISTA
SCORPION
GENERAL
CAVEIRA
MINEIRO

Anilha
apsl
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ancheita
anchieta
060409
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

ADILSINHO/FABIN
ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE EQ. CEROL
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
CARLOS

KLEYTON EQUIPE CEROL

SKINDIN
MARCOS
GOMES
MAURILIO
MAURO
ADILSON
KLEYTON EQ CEROL
JORGE BARBOSA
GIRAO
RODRIGO
CLEBER
JUNIOR GRILO
RAMOS
JORGE BARBOSA
ORLANDO
CARLOS COSTA
MARQUINHOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
NATAN CALDAS
IGOR

COLEIRO 19/02/2022
Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Cidade
SL
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/140
0/113
0/100
0/98
0/91
0/84
0/73
0/70
0/70
0/68
0/65
0/64
0/55
0/55
0/52
0/51

o/7
0/47
0/43
0/42
0/40
0/40
0/28
0/17
0/17
0/16

0/3

0/2

Pontos

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
15
14

13
12
11
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